
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTB(1) 8803/12

APPOINTMENT CHART

NAME  OF POST : CONFIDENTIAL ASSISTANT GR.II
NAME OF DEPARTMENT :        VARIOUS DEPARTMENTS
DATE OF RECEIPT OF REPORTING 
THE VACANCY
DATE OF ADVICE

:

:

15.06.2017 to 15.07.2017 

28.07.2017
NO. OF VACANCIES REPORTED :  4

PENDING  TURNS

                             Thrown out           :       NIL
                             NJD  

                            NCA 
                                            

                          
                            TPO                      

:
:

:

NIL
1.  MR I 44 ST/NCA/SC
2.  MR I 92 ST/NCA/SC
3.  MR II 44 ST/NCA/SC  
4.  MR II 92 ST/NCA/SC 
1. MR III 12 SC
2. MR III 14 E/T/B
3. MR III 16 M

Main Rotation stands at MR III 17 OC already filled

Sl.
No

Name & Address
Rank

No
Community

Rotation as approved  by
the  Commission

Remarks

1 DA Ortho    No candidates Available    - Social Justice 

2 Nathiya M R  
Karavarathodiyil 
Keleswaram 
Thiruvananthapuram 
Kalliyoor- 695042 

R-
S/L
A1

SC-Cheramar NJD  compensation
to  MR  II  92
ST/NCA/SC  now
satisfied

Medical Education

3 Athira S T         
Planthottathu Puthen Veedu 
Puliyoorkonam,Payattuvila P O 
Balaramapuram    
Trivandrum - 695501 

S/L-
1

SC Mannan MR III  12  SC TPO
now  satisfied-NCA
compensation to MR
I 92 ST /NCA/SC on
29.05.2010  now
satisfied.  No  ST
candidate  available
in  the  Rank  List.
Hence  SC candidate
advised. 

GAD (HQ)

MR III 18 E/T/B TPO to keep 50% rule



4 Archana V V      
Souparnika,                        
TC 36/1787, D-39 
Sreechithra Nagar, Pangode 
Thiruvananthapuram 
Thirumala P O Pin- 695 006 

R-31 - MR III 19 OC Forest

OC/BC Position

OC BC PH NJD LPE TOTAL

Previous 18 17 2 10 1 48

Present 1 1  1  3

Total 19 18 2 11 1 51

DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS
DA ORTHO 199

DA Low Vision to be advised in SI No. 25 as per Cir. No. 5/2017

               
                                                                 FOR SECRETARY,

                                                                     KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION


	VARIOUS DEPARTMENTS
	PENDING TURNS
	Community
	SC-Cheramar
	NJD compensation to MR II 92 ST/NCA/SC now satisfied

	SC Mannan
	MR III 12 SC TPO now satisfied-NCA compensation to MR I 92 ST /NCA/SC on 29.05.2010 now satisfied. No ST candidate available in the Rank List. Hence SC candidate advised.

	-
	MR III 19 OC
	OC
	BC
	PH
	NJD
	LPE
	TOTAL
	18
	17
	2
	10
	1
	48
	1
	1
	-
	1
	-
	3
	19
	18
	2
	11
	1
	51





